
August 29, 2024

Time Topic Rule Notes

8:45 am - 9:00 am Review of Submitted Public Comment

9:00 am - 12:00 pm Nonprofit Member
Data

SEP and Club
License

Percentage Rent (proposed) 47-1107

Special Event
Permits

● 47-1000
● 47-1002
● 47-1004
● 47-1006
● 47-1008

Mandatory review
and conforming
changes per
HB24-1156

12:00 pm- 1:00 pm Break for Lunch

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Two-Year Renewal 47-303

Educational Classes (proposed) 47-1109

4: 00 pm Name, Image
Likeness

(proposed) 47-1108



September 4, 2024

Time Topic Rule Notes

8:45 am - 9:00 am Review of Submitted Public Comment

9:00 am - 12:00 pm Delivery Sales by
Off-Premise
Licensees

47-426

Fees 47-506

12:00 pm- 1:00 pm Break for Lunch

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Common Alcohol
Modifiers

47-428 Definition clarification
requested from
previous WG meeting

Importer License for
Wholesaler

TBD Conforming changes
per SB24-231

RLS Inventory
Purchase

● 47-301
● 47-302
● 47-322
● 47-408
● 47-409

4:00 pm Catering License

Alcohol Beverage
Shipper License

(proposed) 47-1105

(proposed) 47-1106

*Schedule is subject to change
** If time permits, rules from the September meeting may be considered at the end of the

August meeting


