

## August 29, 2024

Time	Topic	Rule	Notes
8:45 am - 9:00 am	Review of Submitted Public Comment		
9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Nonprofit Member Data	SEP and Club License	
	Percentage Rent	(proposed) 47-1107	
	Special Event Permits	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 47-1000</li> <li>• 47-1002</li> <li>• 47-1004</li> <li>• 47-1006</li> <li>• 47-1008</li> </ul>	Mandatory review and conforming changes per HB24-1156
12:00 pm- 1:00 pm	Break for Lunch		
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Two-Year Renewal	47-303	
	Educational Classes	(proposed) 47-1109	
4: 00 pm	Name, Image Likeness	(proposed) 47-1108	

## September 4, 2024

Time	Topic	Rule	Notes
8:45 am - 9:00 am	Review of Submitted Public Comment		
9:00 am - 12:00 pm	Delivery Sales by Off-Premise Licensees	47-426	
	Fees	47-506	
12:00 pm- 1:00 pm	Break for Lunch		
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Common Alcohol Modifiers	47-428	Definition clarification requested from previous WG meeting
	Importer License for Wholesaler	TBD	Conforming changes per SB24-231
	RLS Inventory Purchase	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● 47-301</li> <li>● 47-302</li> <li>● 47-322</li> <li>● 47-408</li> <li>● 47-409</li> </ul>	
4:00 pm	Catering License	(proposed) 47-1105	
	Alcohol Beverage Shipper License	(proposed) 47-1106	

\*Schedule is subject to change

\*\* If time permits, rules from the September meeting may be considered at the end of the August meeting